Description

General

AN

™

Services

Notes

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:

ORDER #005041

Maylas Event

Order Date: May 6, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Laguna Cliffs Marriot Resort & Spa

25135 Park Lantern
Dana Pount, CA 92629

DELIVERY: SATURDAY 5/25 AT 9AM

PICK UP: SUNDAY 5/26 AT 10PM

X-back Chair, Light Wood

Rattan Charger
Light Blue Napkin, Lamoure
Round Banquet Table, 60"

White Burlap Linen, 60" Round
Round Banquet Table, 60"

Serpentine Banquet Table

Burlap White Linens
Banquet Serpentine

Banquet Table, King

Burlap King Linen, White
Banquet Table

TRUCKING FEE
INSTALLATION FEE
BREAKDOWN FEE

1.5% WC FEE

PDF Generated on 05/16/2024 @ 12:23 PM PST

Qtty Price
224 $10.50
224 $3.50
224 §2.75
8 $12.00
8 $35.00
6 $12.00
6 $35.00
16 $22.00
16 $35.00
1 $375.00
3 $175.00
3 $175.00
1 $100.58

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Total

$2,352.00

$784.00
$616.00
$96.00

$280.00

$72.00

$210.00

$352.00

$560.00

$375.00
$525.00
$525.00

$100.58

$5,322.00
$1,525.58
$490.66
($532.20)
$6,806.04
($0.00)

Tof2



Balance: $6,806.04
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