ORDER #005041

0

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

Maylas Event

PO:

Shipping Address: Laguna Cliffs Marriot Resort & Spa 25135 Park Lantern Dana Pount, CA 92629

Order Date: May 6, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

DELIVERY: SATURDAY 5/25 AT 9AM

PICK UP: SUNDAY 5/26 AT 10PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
M	X-back Chair, Light Wood	224	\$10.50	Т	\$2,352.00
	Rattan Charger	224	\$3.50	Т	\$784.00
	Light Blue Napkin, Lamoure	224	\$2.75	Т	\$616.00
	Round Banquet Table, 60"	8	\$12.00	Т	\$96.00
	White Burlap Linen, 60" Round Round Banquet Table, 60"	8	\$35.00	Т	\$280.00
	Serpentine Banquet Table	6	\$12.00	Т	\$72.00
	Burlap White Linens Banquet Serpentine	6	\$35.00	Т	\$210.00
	Banquet Table, King	16	\$22.00	Т	\$352.00
	Burlap King Linen, White Banquet Table	16	\$35.00	Т	\$560.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	INSTALLATION FEE	3	\$175.00		\$525.00
	BREAKDOWN FEE	3	\$175.00		\$525.00
	1.5% WC FEE	1	\$100.58		\$100.58

Notes

Total Products:	\$5,322.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,525.58
Taxes :	\$490.66
Discounts:	(\$532.20)
Total:	\$6,806.04
Payments:	(\$0.00)

Balance: \$6,806.04